Unvented Hot Water Cylinders
H o t  Wa te r  Sys te m s
Making Life Simpler
Tribune HE
2
Lots of powerful hot water
hour after hour, day after day, month after month... year after year!
Some applications simply require the best the market has to offer. In such a case specify a Range Tribune HE. No home need be

30.0�
50.0� 50.0�
10.0�
Technical specifications
SLIMLINE UNITS
N/F = not fitted.
All Dimensions are in mm and are of the cased unit.
CODE CAPACITY
(Litres)
HEIGHT DIAMETER A B C D F G WEIGHT
(Kg-EMPTY)
WEIGHT
(Kg-FULL)
TIS60 60 673 478 340 380 440 395 N/A 483 40 100
TIS90 90 1048 478 340 380 440 395 N/A 858 50 140
TIS120 120 1236 478 340 380 440 395 N/A 1046 58 178
TIS150 150 1424 478 380 420 520 520 N/A 1234 66 216
TIS180 180 1647 478 380 420 520 610 N/A 1484 74 254
TIS210 210 1987 478 380 420 520 710 1500 1797 82 292
Indirect
CODE CAPACITY
(Litres)
HEIGHT DIAMETER A B C D G WEIGHT
(Kg-EMPTY)
WEIGHT
(Kg-FULL)
TDS60 60 673 478 175 210 N/A N/A 483 34 94
TDS90 90 1048 478 175 210 610 N/A 858 43 133
TDS120 120 1236 478 175 210 710 N/A 1046 52 172
TDS150 150 1424 478 175 210 810 N/A 1234 60 210
TDS180 180 1647 478 175 210 910 N/A 1484 68 248
TDS210 210 1987 478 175 210 1110 1500 1797 74 284
Direct
Direct
25.0�
40.0�

Indirect versions.
As with the rest of the Range Tribune HE
family, Tribune HE Solar cylinders are
manufactured from high grade Duplex
stainless steel and come with a 25-year fully
transferable Guarantee on the inner container.
Range Tribune HE Solar
Unvented Direct and Indirect Cylinders
18
CODE CAPACITY
(Litres)
HEIGHT DIAMETER A B C D E F G WEIGHT
(Kg-EMPTY)
WEIGHT
(Kg-FULL)
TSS180 180 1281 550 290 345 445 710 N/F 1080 390 45 225
TSS210 210 1469 550 365 420 500 810 1150 1268 465 50 260
TSS250 250 1719 550 365 420 670 1045 1400 1519 465 55 305
TSS300 300 2032 550 365 420 670 1100 1600 1831 465 60 360
AB GCDEF
22mm HOT DRAW-OFF
SECONDARY RETURN
(not always fitted.